

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Gray

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 19, line 17, strike "(46)(a), (46)(b), OR (46)(c)"
2 and substitute "(50)(a), (50)(b), OR (50)(c)".
- 3 Page 19, line 27, strike "(46)(a)(I)" and substitute "(50)(a)(I)".
- 4 Page 21, line 21, strike "(47)(a) TO (47)(f)" and substitute "(51)(a) TO
5 (51)(f)".
- 6 Page 48, line 27, strike "44-10-503" and substitute "44-10-502".
- 7 Page 52, line 3, strike "44-10-311 (13)(c)" and substitute "44-10-313
8 (13)(c)".
- 9 Page 58, line 27, strike "(4)(b)" and substitute "(4)".
- 10 Page 73, line 24, strike "44-10-103 (19)(c)" and substitute "44-10-103
11 (17)(c)".
- 12 Page 73, line 27, strike "44-10-103 (19)(a) OR (19)(b)." and substitute
13 "44-10-103 (17)(a) OR (17)(b)."
- 14 Page 76, lines 26 and 27, strike "44-10-103 (46)(d)(1)" and substitute
15 "44-10-103 (50)(d)(I)".
- 16 Page 88, line 14, strike "44-10-310 (4)," and substitute "44-10-309 (4),".
- 17 Strike "MARIJUANA-INFUSED" and substitute "MARIJUANA" on: **Page 35**,
18 lines 23 and 26; and **Page 36**, lines 3 and 7.
- 19 Strike "44-10-203 (2)(cc)" and substitute "44-10-203 (2)(dd)" on: **Page**
20 **119**, line 4; **Page 142**, line 1; **Page 156**, line 2; and **Page 176**, line 26.

** ** ** ** **